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Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Three Best FINA Results Man

Boys, F - 7 of 20 Events

1.  QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 422 3
2.  DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 354 3

Boys, E - 8 of 20 Events

1.  MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 712 3
2.  HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 555 3
3.  GELA, Akil 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 421 3
4.  CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 417 3
5.  VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 369 3

Boys, D - 12 of 20 Events

1.  MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1009 3
2.  SELMANI, Jonid 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 601 3
3.  SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 501 3
4.  MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 ONIX 415 3

Boys, C - 8 of 20 Events

1.  IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 856 3
2.  HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 770 3
3.  KASTRATI, Gent 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 213 3

Boys, B - 14 of 20 Events

1.  MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1549 3
2.  HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1371 3
3.  SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 881 3
4.  ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 711 3

Men, Open - 16 of 20 Events

1.  MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1549 3
2.  HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1371 3
3.  PALOJA, Ledi 99 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1093 3
4.  MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1009 3
5.  SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 881 3
6.  IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 856 3
7.  HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 770 3
8.  MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 712 3
9.  ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 711 3

10.  SELMANI, Jonid 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 601 3
11.  HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 555 3
12.  SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 501 3
13.  QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 422 3
14.  GELA, Akil 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 421 3
15.  CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 417 3
16.  MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 ONIX 415 3
17.  VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 369 3
18.  DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 354 3
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19.  KASTRATI, Gent 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 213 3


